
I Save Children's I Save

Good if:
You want to start simply, adding more over time,
and earning as you go.

You want to teach kids under 18 good money-
saving and financial habits.

Minimum Opening Deposit $100 $10

Minimum to Earn APY

$500.00 - $9,999.99
$10,000.00 - $49,999.99
$50,000.00 - $99,999.99
$100,000.00 - $149,999.99
$150,000.00 - $199,999.99
$200,000 +

$500.00 - $9,999.99
$10,000.00 - $49,999.99
$50,000.00 - $99,999.99
$100,000.00 - $149,999.99
$150,000.00 - $199,999.99
$200,000 +

Personal Savings Accounts
When it comes to saving, Bank of Utah takes the guesswork out for you, with one account — the I Save.

It's premise is simple: The more you save, the more you earn in interest. Plus, it comes with helpful financial tools to achieve your savings goals.

The I Save account can be opened safely online – in as few as 5 minutes.  A Children's I Save account is available to open in branch.

Open an Account

Great Features Come Standard

Bank Personally and Digitally

With a combination of in-branch services and
convenient online and mobile tools

Earn Interest

With varying rates to work toward your various
savings and financial goals

Make Mobile Deposits

With the snap of your camera on your mobile
device or tablet

View Your Savings Trends

With <a
href="https://www.bankofutah.com/personal/services-

benefits/personal-finance-
management">My Money Hub</a>,
an online banking tool that can help

you budget, organize and manage all
your finances

Save Money Automatically

With recurring transfers that you can
set up to directly move money from

your checking to your savings/money
market accounts

Go Paperless and Get
Peace of Mind

With <a
href="https://www.bankofutah.com/personal/services-

benefits/estatement-promise">e-
statements</a>, which are kept on file

for 7 years and are free to access if
you need them

Our Savings Accounts

Personal Banking Services
Personal Checking & Savings Accounts
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Variable APY

0.60%
1.14%
1.20%
1.51%
2.02%
2.07%

0.60%
1.14%
1.20%
1.51%
2.02%
2.07%

How to Open an Account
Online - Apply Here In Branch

More Details > More Details >

I Save Children's I Save

Get the lastest information from our website.
Scan the QR Code to go directly to this page.
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