Personal Savings Accounts

When it comes to saving, Bank of Utah takes the guesswork out for you, with one account — the I Save.

It's premise is simple: The more you save, the more you earn in interest. Plus, it comes with helpful financial tools to achieve your savings goals.

The I Save account can be opened safely online - in as few as 5 minutes. A Children's I Save account is available to open in branch.

Open an Account

Great Features Come Standard

Bank Personally and Digitally

With a combination of in-branch services and convenient online and mobile tools

View Your Savings Trends

With My Money Hub, an online banking tool that can help you budget, organize and manage all

your finances

Earn Interest

With varying rates to work toward your various savings and financial goals

Save Money Automatically

With recurring transfers that you can your checking to your savings/money market accounts

Make Mobile Deposits

With the snap of your camera on your mobile device or tablet

Go Paperless and Get Peace of Mind

With estatements, which are kept on file for 7 years and are free to access if you need them

Our Savings Accounts

Good if:

Minimum Opening Deposit

Minimum to Earn APY

You want to start simply, adding more over time, You want to teach kids under 18 good moneyand earning as you go.

\$100

\$500.00 - \$9,999.99 \$10,000.00 - \$49,999.99 \$50,000.00 - \$99,999.99 \$100,000.00 - \$149,999.99 \$150,000.00 - \$199,999.99

\$200,000 +

Children's I Save

saving and financial habits.

\$10

\$500.00 - \$9,999.99 \$10,000.00 - \$49,999.99 \$50,000.00 - \$99,999.99 \$100,000.00 - \$149,999.99 \$150,000.00 - \$199,999.99

\$200,000 +

I Save	Children's I Save
0.60%	0.60%
1.14%	1.14%
1.20%	1.20%
1.51%	1.51%
2.02%	2.02%
2.07%	2.07%
Online - Apply Here	In Branch
More Details >	More Details >



Get the lastest information from our website. Scan the QR Code to go directly to this page.

Variable APY

How to Open an Account